
 Swan Valley Tigers Hockey Schedule 2024-25 

 

Sunday, Oct 27 HOME  2:00  K/W @Swan Valley 

 

Sunday, Nov. 3 HOME  2:00  B/D/W/P @Swan Valley 

Tuesday, Nov 5 AWAY             1:30   Swan Valley @Major Pratt 

Saturday, Nov 9 HOME  7:00  Minnedosa @Swan Valley 

Sunday, Nov 10 HOME  2:00  V Massey @Swan Valley 

Thursday, Nov 14 AWAY   7:15  Swan Valley @RGG (Roblin) 

Friday, Nov 22 HOME  7:00  Neepawa @Swan Valley 

Saturday, Nov 23 HOME  7:00   R/M/H/S @Swan Valley 

Sunday, Nov 24 HOME  2:00  V Massey2 @Swan Valley 

 

Friday, Dec 6 HOME  7:00  H/R/E@ Swan Valley 

Saturday, Dec 7  HOME  7:30  Birtle@ Swan Valley 

Sunday, Dec 8 HOME  2:00  Virden @ Swan Valley 

Friday, Dec 13 AWAY   7:30  Swan Valley@ R/M/H/S (Melita) 

Saturday, Dec 14 AWAY   7:30  Swan Valley @ Killarney / Wawanesa (Kill) 

Sunday, Dec 15 AWAY   3:00  Swan Valley @ Vincent Massey (Flynn) 

Thursday, Dec 19 HOME  1:30  RGG @ Swan Valley 

 

Saturday, Jan 4  AWAY  7:30  Swan Valley @ Sandy Bay 

Sunday, Jan 5  AWAY  2:45  Swan Valley @ Minnedosa 

Friday, Jan 10  AWAY  8:00  Swan Valley @ Hamiota 



Sunday, Jan 12  HOME  2:00  GCB @ Swan Valley 

Friday, January 17  AWAY   7:00  Swan Valley @GCB 

Saturday, January 18 AWAY   7:30  Swan Valley @VM2  Wawanesa 

Sunday, January 19 AWAY   2:30    Swan Valley @BDWP (Boissevain) 

 

Saturday, Feb 1 HOME  7:00  Crocus @ Swan Valley 

Sunday, Feb. 2 HOME  2:00   Major Pratt @ Swan Valley 

Friday, Feb 7 AWAY   8:00  Swan Valley @ Birtle 

Saturday Feb 8 AWAY   6:30  Swan Valley @ Virden 

Sunday, Feb 9 AWAY   5:30  Swan Valley@ Crocus (Flynn) 

Saturday, Feb 15 AWAY   7:30  Swan Valley @ Dauphin 

Sunday, Feb 16 AWAY   4:00  Swan Valley @ Neepawa 

Saturday, Feb 22 HOME  7:00  Sandy Bay @ Swan Valley 

Sunday, Feb 23  HOME   2:00  Dauphin @ Swan Valley 

 

March 2 – 8   Playoff Round 1 

March 9 – 15  Playoff Round 2 

March 16 – 22  Playoff Round 3 

March 23 – 29  Playoff Round 4 

 


